Friday

5:00-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:30

Saturday

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30- 2:00
2:00- :300
3:00 - 3:15
3:15-4:00

PURE & SIMPLE 2019

“Worship The Lord In The Beauty Of Holiness”

Psalm 96:9

Conference Schedule

Registration & Refreshments

Worship with Lee & team

The Heart of Worship — Erich Siemens
Break

Open Mic Night (bring songs!)

Fellowship / refreshments

Worship with Tanner & team

The Beauty of Worship — Ryan Slabach
Break

Breakout Sessions

Breakout Sessions

Lunch (provided)

Worship with Joshua Sherman

Breakout Sessions

Worship / Afterglow - Rob & Elise Loomis
The Fragrance of Worship - Terry Michaels



